% Athlos Academy

Athlos Jefferson Parish

Executive Committee Meeting (Virtual)

Published on August 20, 2025 at 8:22 AM CDT
Amended on September 19, 2025 at 9:07 AM CDT

Date and Time
Monday September 22, 2025 at 5:00 PM CDT

Agenda
Purpose Presenter

l. Opening ltems
A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order

Il Executive Committee
A. Set EMO Goals for the Year Discuss Janine Holmes
B. Set Principal Goals for the Year Discuss Janine Holmes
C. Set 3 Committee Goals for the Year Discuss Janine Holmes

« Consider reviewing the ongoing training process for board members with
accountability measures. Maybe an executive committee function? Check the
requirement in the bylaws.

D. Staffing / Supervisory assignments Discuss Janine Holmes
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Time

5:00 PM

Tm

5:01 PM

15 m

15 m

5m

10 m

10of2



Purpose Presenter Time

1. Other Business 5:46 PM

A. Topics for Next/Future Meeting(s) Discuss Janine Holmes 2m

November 3rd

» Review data and presentation materials for the December BESE board

meeting.
IV. Closing Items 5:48 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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